
OJ/S S127
04/07/2015
234100-2015-EN

Member states - Supply contract - Contract notice - Negotiated procedure 1/1

04/07/2015 S127
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

Member states - Supply contract - Contract notice - Negotiated procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

1/1

This notice in TED website: http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:234100-2015:TEXT:EN:HTML

Italy-Crema: Seismic equipment
2015/S 127-234100

Contract notice – utilities

Supplies

Directive 2004/17/EC
Section I: Contracting entity
I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s)

Stogit SpA
Via Libero Comune 5
For the attention of: Leva Cesare
26013 Crema
ITALY
Telephone:  +39 0373892440
E-mail: cesare.leva@stogit.it
Fax:  +39 0373892332
Internet address(es): 
General address of the contracting entity: http://www.stogit.it
Further information can be obtained from: The above mentioned contact point(s)
Specifications and additional documents (including documents for a dynamic purchasing system) can
be obtained from: The above mentioned contact point(s)
Tenders or requests to participate must be sent to: The above mentioned contact point(s)

Section II: Object of the contract
II.1) Description

II.1.6) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)
38293000

Description
Seismic equipment.

Section IV: Procedure
IV.3) Administrative information

IV.3.3) Conditions for obtaining specifications and additional documents

IV.3.4) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate
18.8.2015 - 12:00

IV.3.5) Language(s) in which tenders or requests to participate may be drawn up
Italian.

http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:234100-2015:TEXT:EN:HTML
mailto:cesare.leva@stogit.it
http://www.stogit.it

